
The Kentucky Gazette      
2025 Planning Calendar

	 	 Readers of The Kentucky Gazette represent an elite segment of the commonwealth’s 
decision-makers and opinion-leaders.  Messages and content in The Kentucky Gazette reach 

the top levels of Kentucky’s government, civic leadership, and business c-suites, including elected 
and appointed officials in all three branches of state and local government, lobbyists, 
education officials at the state and university levels, campaign consultants and staff, 

members of the media, and business and labor leaders. 
  The Kentucky Gazette provides state leaders with information they need and want.

	 REGULAR COLUMNS: Capital Avenue summarizes lobbying activities; To the Point highlights 
executive appointments and awards; Personal Services Contracts; Kentucky News Briefs; 

Attorney General’s Opinions

The Kentucky Gazette
The Commonwealth’s Journal on State Government, Politics, and Public Affairs

Donna Hawes Hodsdon
Creek House Sales and Consulting

859/221-2266 or donna@creekhousesales.com
The Kentucky Gazette, P.O. Box 74, Frankfort, Ky. 40602

www.KentuckyGazette.com • X: @KentuckyGazette
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January 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Jan. 13
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Jan. 17
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Jan. 22

February 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Feb. 10
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Feb. 14
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Feb. 19

March 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, March 10
Ad Materials.................. Friday, March 14
To Printer....................... Wednesday, March 19

April 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, April 14
Ad Materials.................. Friday, April 18
To Printer....................... Wednesday, April 23

May 2025: Special Edition – Energy

Ad Space....................... Monday, May 12
Ad Materials.................. Friday, May 16
To Printer....................... Wednesday, May 21

June 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, June 9
Ad Materials.................. Friday, June 13
To Printer....................... Wednesday, June 1

July 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, July 14
Ad Materials.................. Friday, July 18
To Printer....................... Wednesday, July 23

August 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Aug.11
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Aug. 15
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Aug. 20

September 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Sept. 15
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Sept. 19
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Sept. 24

October 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Oct. 13
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Oct. 17
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Oct. 22

November 2025: Special Edition – Notable Women

Deadlines are the same for the Gazette and Notable Women.
Ad Space....................... Monday, Nov. 10
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Nov. 14
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Nov. 19

December 2025
Ad Space....................... Monday, Dec. 8
Ad Materials.................. Friday, Dec. 12
To Printer....................... Wednesday, Dec. 17


